Project Number
18-04

23-02

20-01

22-10

19-17A

23-02

22-07

BOR Approved Project Name

NRHC Ranch Life Learning Center

West Village C

School of Veterinary Medicine

TTUHSC Midland PA New Addition (CCAP)

TTUHSC SWPB Dallas Renovations-Sixth Floor

West Village C

TTUHSC-Lab Animal Resource Center (LARC) (CCAP)

PO#

UJP1037061
UJP1037371
UJP1018540
UJP1023346
UIP1024763
UJP1029177
UJP1037062

Company Name

Campos Engineering Inc

Teinert Construction

0ID Engineering

RL Townsend

Palmetto (formerly known as ND White)
Fort Hill Associates

Fort Hill Associates

Date Finished
4/26/2023
4/26/2023

2/2/2023
2/22/2023
2/28/2023
3/21/2023
4/24/2023

FPC
April 2023
Contracts

Actual Agreement Amount
29,235.00
503,373.15
4,500.00
2,000.00
27,260.00
25,000.00
10,000.00

Ve voon

Commitment Type
Commissioning and TAB
Design-Build Services
PS-Testing Corrosivity TCEQ
Audit Services

TAB

Audit Services

Audit Services

Statutory Authority

.
.
.
.
.
.
.

Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)

thuy.com

w/3-YR-RFQ

iew/23-02 TTUWestVillagell-DB-RFQ



http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/23-02_TTUWestVillageII-DB-RFQ
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