FPC April 2023 Contracts

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO#	Company Name	Date Finished Actual A	greement Amount Commitment Type	Statutory Authority	ESBD Posting (if applicable)
18-04	NRHC Ranch Life Learning Center	UJP1037061	Campos Engineering Inc	4/26/2023 \$	29,235.00 Commissioning and TAB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	http://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/3-YR-RFQ
23-02	West Village C	UJP1037371	Teinert Construction	4/26/2023 \$	503,373.15 Design-Build Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/23-02 TTUWestVillageII-DB-RFQ
20-01	School of Veterinary Medicine	UJP1018540	OJD Engineering	2/2/2023 \$	4,500.00 PS-Testing Corrosivity TCEQ	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A
22-10	TTUHSC Midland PA New Addition (CCAP)	UJP1023346	RL Townsend	2/22/2023 \$	2,000.00 Audit Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A
19-17A	TTUHSC SWPB Dallas Renovations-Sixth Floor	UJP1024763	Palmetto (formerly known as ND White)	2/28/2023 \$	27,260.00 TAB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A
23-02	West Village C	UJP1029177	Fort Hill Associates	3/21/2023 \$	25,000.00 Audit Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A
22-07	TTUHSC-Lab Animal Resource Center (LARC) (CCAP)	UJP1037062	Fort Hill Associates	4/24/2023 \$	10,000.00 Audit Services	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8	N/A